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RE: Kitchen duct,, grill, blower cleaning work approval...

Santosh Yadav © € Reply & Replyall ~ Forward &
To: Ravikant Gunagi; Shashank Mahadik Mon 2024-12-23 11:02

Ce: Cleyton Dcosta; Rajesh Kumar; Sujit Kesarkar; Vikas Sharma; Shashank Mahadik; Goa QA

Start reply with: [ Will do, thank you. H will do. H Ok, will do. Thanks!

Please go ahead with L1.

Thanks and Regards.
Santosh Yadav

From: Ravikant Gunagi <ravikant.gunagi@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 21 December 2024 09:46

To: Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>

Ce: Cleyton Deosta <cleyton.dcosta@travelfoodservices.coms>; Rajesh Kumar <rajesh. kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Sujit Kesarkar <suijit. kesarkar@travelfoodservices.com>; Vikas Sharma
<vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>; Goa QA <goa.qa@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: Kitchen duct, grill, blower cleaning work approval...

Dear Sir,

Please approve...
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